MEGA-FLASH 360 – 3000 SERIES LIGHTBAR RANGE
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM085 3000 (BOLT) 12" 30cm 1ft 24 £170.00
EM086SC 3000 (SUCTION) 12" 30cm 1ft 24 £250.00
EM087 3000 (MAG+SW) 12" 30cm 1ft 24 £195.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM090ECO ECO (2 PARTS) 17.5" 44cm 1.5ft 24/48 £440.00
EM090 3000 (2 PARTS) 17.5" 44cm 1.5ft 24/48 £610.00
*PLEASE NOTE: THIS IS A LIGHTBAR SET. TWO UNITS DESIGNED FOR LARGER VEHICLES
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM095BECO BECO 20" 51cm 1.7ft 24 £180.00
EM095 3500 20" 51cm 1.7ft 48 £265.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM100BECO BECO 23.5" 60cm 2ft 24 £180.00
EM100 ECO 23.5" 60cm 2ft 48 £265.00
EM103 3500 23.5" 60cm 2ft 60 £320.00
ORDER CODE EMERGENCY LED & INBUILT SIREN/SPEAKER MINIBAR KITS PRICE
EM100FIBSM KIT 1 - 23.5" 3000, EM500 SIREN, SPEAKER, SWITCH, MAG-MOUNT, LANYARD £632.00
EM100FIBQR KIT 2 - 23.5" 3000, EM500 SIREN, SPEAKER, SWITCH, QUICK-RELEASE £607.00
EM100FIBSS KIT 3 - 23.5" 3000, EM500 SIREN, SPEAKER, SWITCH, SUCTION, LANYARD £712.00
*PLEASE NOTE: EACH KIT INCLUDES A DOUBLE SWITCH CIGARETTE PLUG FOR OPERATION PURPOSES.
FOR USERS REQUIRING ANYTHING OTHER THAN A CIG PLUG PLEASE REFER TO SWITCH PANEL OPTIONS (EM701)
 - 1 -
EVS Redtronic Price List 2010-2011 - Please check on our website that the product you require is not listed cheaper
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM102ECO ECO 31.5" 80cm 2.6ft 48 £380.00
EM102 3500 31.5" 80cm 2.6ft 72 £550.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM105ECO ECO 35.5" 90cm 2.96ft 48 £380.00
EM105 3500 35.5" 90cm 2.96ft 72 £550.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM107ECO ECO 43" 104cm 3.6ft 48 £440.00
EM107 3000 43" 104cm 3.6ft 72 £610.00
EM108 3500 43" 104cm 3.6ft 96 £730.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
EM109ECO ECO 47" 120cm 3.9ft 48 £440.00
EM109 3000 47" 120cm 3.9ft 72 £610.00
EM110 3500 47" 120cm 3.9ft 96 £730.00
 - 2 -
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE

DS140 5250 43.5" 111cm 3ft - 7.5" 144 £1,220.00
DS145 5500 43.5" 111cm 3ft - 7.5" 216 £1,580.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
DS150 ECO 54.5" 139cm 4ft - 6.5" 72 £960.00
DS155 5000 54.5" 139cm 4ft - 6.5" 168 £1,440.00
DS160 5250 54.5" 139cm 4ft - 6.5" 168 £1,440.00
DS165 5500 54.5" 139cm 4ft - 6.5" 264 £1,920.00
 - 7 -
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
DS170 ECO 65.5" 167cm 5ft - 5.5" 72 £1,060.00
DS175 5000 65.5" 167cm 5ft - 5.5" 168 £1,540.00
DS180 5250 65.5" 167cm 5ft - 5.5" 192 £1,660.00
DS185 5500 65.5" 167cm 5ft - 5.5" 312 £2,260.00
ORDER CODE SERIES LENGTH (APPROX) LED's PRICE
    INCHES CM FEET
DS190 ECO 76.5" 195cm 6ft - 4.5" 72 £1,160.00
DS200 5000 76.5" 195cm 6ft - 4.5" 168 £1,640.00
DS205 5250 76.5" 195cm 6ft - 4.5" 216 £1,880.00
DS210 5500 76.5" 195cm 6ft - 4.5" 360 £2,600.00
 - 8 -
MEGA-FLASH 360 – LIGHTBAR ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
  MEGA-FLASH 360 LIGHTBAR OPTIONS (31.5" - 82")
EM106ALS SINGLE ALLEY LIGHT (DICHROIC) [LEFT & RIGHT] £45.00
EM106TD3 MEGA-FLASH*3 TAKE-DOWN (LED) £80.00
EM106TD6 MEGA-FLASH*6 DOUBLE TAKE-DOWN (LED) £110.00
EM106RR3 MEGA-FLASH*3 REAR RED (LED) £80.00
EM106RR6 MEGA-FLASH*6 DOUBLE REAR RED (LED) £110.00
EM106HFS HALOGEN FRONT FLOOD SINGLE £45.00
EM106HFD HALOGEN FRONT FLOOD DOUBLE £80.00
EM106HRS HALOGEN REAR WORKLAMP SINGLE £45.00
EM106HRD HALOGEN REAR WORKLAMP DOUBLE £80.00
EM106SP FRONT / REAR SPLIT £45.00
EM106NR 1 CENTRE SECTION - NO REAR LIGHT OR NO FRONT LIGHT -£60.00
EM106MTC1 2 X COLOURS (SIMPLE LEFT / RIGHT) £0.00
EM106MTC2 2 X COLOURS (COMPLICATED) £115.00
DSMTC3 DOUBLE-STACK LB - SPLIT COLOUR TOP & BOTTOM (42.5" & ABOVE) £60.00
EM106CVBCT COVERT BASE - COLOURED TOP LENSES £0.00
EM106CVBKT COVERT BASE - BLACK TOP LENSES £0.00
EM106ILC ILLUMINATED CENTRE [HALOGEN BULB] (PER SECTION) £25.00
EM106ILCLED ILLUMINATED CENTRE [2ND GENERATION LED] (PER SECTION) £80.00
EM106SIGN CENTRE SIGN (SIGN ONLY - PER SECTION, FRONT & REAR) £10.00
EM106OPC OPAL CENTRE £0.00
EM106BKC BLACK CENTRE £0.00
EM106STI LED STOP / TAIL / INDICATOR OPTION GENERATION 3 LED (SINGLE) £115.00
EM106STID LED STOP / TAIL / INDICATOR OPTION GENERATION 3 LED (DOUBLE) £175.00
EM106IDS INTERNAL EM500 DIGITAL SIREN SYSTEM £145.00
EM106IS INTERNAL LIGHTBAR SPEAKER £80.00
EM106TDIL LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (INBUILT - IF LEDS ALREADY PRESENT) £250.00
EM106TDI LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (INBUILT - IF LEDS ARE NOT PRESENT) £370.00
EM106TDU LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (UNDERSLUNG) £390.00
EM106TDIL12 LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (INBUILT - IF LEDS ALREADY PRESENT) £410.00
EM106TDI12 LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (INBUILT - IF LEDS ARE NOT PRESENT) £590.00
EM106TDU12 LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (UNDERSLUNG) £610.00
EM106TDIL16 LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (INBUILT - IF LEDS ALREADY PRESENT) £460.00
EM106TDI16 LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (INBUILT - IF LEDS ARE NOT PRESENT) £650.00
EM106TDU16 LIGHTBAR - LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (UNDERSLUNG) £670.00
EM106TDI8 SEPARATE - 500MM LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (8 LED MODULE) £370.00
EM106TD12 SEPARATE - 800MM LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (12 LED MODULE) £590.00
EM106TD16 SEPARATE - 1000MM LED TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (16 LED MODULE) £650.00
*NB: TRAFFIC DIRECTOR OPTIONS INCLUDE THE LED SWITCH PANEL, IF NOT REQUIRED REMOVE £100.00
CABLE 7 7 CORE EXTRA CABLE (PER METRE) £3.00
CABLE 10 10 CORE EXTRA CABLE (PER METRE) £6.00
EM173CGD DOUBLE SWITCH CIGARETTE PLUG (1 LATCH, 1 MOMENTARY - E.G. PATTERN) £20.00